INTEGRALEED
MODEL BDL800IR AND BDL600IR
WITH INTEGRAL SHUTTER
HIGH ENERGY & IMAGE RESOLUTION
FOR LEED AND AES
MINIATURE ELECTRON GUN
WITH DOUBLE FOCUSING
INTEGRAL LINEAR MOTION

Energy Spread  0.45 eV (thoriated-tungsten filament)
Overall Size  10 mm lens diameter and 80 mm length
ORDERING GUIDE
BDL800IR-CP Complete LEED-Auger package with 8”
 flange( incl. LMX, ISH, V800,
 LPS300,  LOA10-AES,  LIM08)
BDL600IR-CP Complete LEED-Auger package with 6”
 flange (incl. LMX,  ISH, V600,
 LPS300,  LOA10-AES, LIM08)
BDL800IR  LEED optics with integral electron gun
 on 8” flange (Specify 3 or 4 grid)
BDL600IR  LEED optics with integral electron gun on
 6” flange (Specify 3 or 4 grid)
LMX  Linear motion (X=retraction distance)
ISH  Integral shutter
V800  8” viewport
V600  6” viewport
LPS075  Power supply with voltage range 0 - 750V
LPS300  Power supply with voltage range 0 - 3kV
AES-Ser  AES software for external Lock-in Ampl.
LIM08  LEED imaging software with CCD camera,
 full version
LIM08B  LEED imaging software with CCD camera,
 basic version
LOA10-AES  Digital AES controller with ramp voltage,
 sinewave oscillator,  lock-in  and AES
 software
LOA100  External Lock-in Amplifier
RVO  Ramp Voltage and oscillator